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dpanish, <9nlaria . ~~ 
GRANTS FROM INDIAN AFFAmS DEPERTMENT. /.tt. ~, ~ '1 ~ ~~4 

QUARTERLY EARNINGS... $320.00 Pfz' capita •• covers salaries, 

ALLOWANCE 
Towards salary Manual Training 

Instructor 
Towards Tui tioD of Indian Day­

Students. 
Towards salary of Night-Watchman 

October- April 

*Towards Clothing and other ex-

food, clothing, supplies~ fuel, 
light,ordinar,r transportation, 

. amusements,miscellaneous i tams.\ 3, .00 - Maintenance, building repairs. 

355.00 

1500.00 per annum. 

12,00 per capita per month. 

100.00 since Nov.11$6 (previously $60.00 
per month. 

penses of High-School bqys. 10.00 per capita of High School per month. 
• II tTd 

* 
j&. t H .. -:: ~ 
, ,In./+-~ * 1946-,3 Alibowance was $12.50 
r w jo.,';, t: 1953- 55 It "17.50 

(...,.$'s.~ ) Towards additional expenses due 
to higher salar.y of HIS teachers, 
extra food, clothing and other 
expenses. 

NOTE. Extraordinary e~enses such as transportation of children to) hospital, 
from home to school, or payments authorized by the Department, are 
reclaimed from and paid by the Indian Affairs Branch. 



0iftanish, ®nlario 
GRANTS AND ALL<l-lANCES FROM INDIAN AFFAIRS BRANCH. 

QUARTERLY EARNINGS. 

July and August 
September ' 

OctOber, November,December, 
Interim Advance. (Dec) 
Balance (Apr) 

Januar,y,February March (Apr) 
Interim advance n 
Balance July 

Apri1,May, June 
Interim advance 
Balance 

July, August, 
September 

ALLOtJANCES: 
Clothing and extra His expenses' 
Tuition (Indian Day-students) 
M:lnua1 Training Instructor 
Night Watchman 

1954-55 
8,970.78 

1955-56 
~ 
6,683.97 

7,500~00 
8,759.80 

5,000.00 
11,130.95-

1,500.00 
8,315.96 

10,705.13 

65,595.80 

5,700.00 
400. 00 

1,500~00 
420.00 

73,695.00 

(nov) 

(Dec) 
Apr 

II 

July 

n 

Sap 
Dec. 

1956-57 

3,710.38 (Dec) 

7,500.00 Dec 
h.50770 Mar 

5,000.00 Apr 
7,019.85 June 

5,000.00 n 

6,437.03 due 
,, 7 , 778 .85 due ~' 

47,013.81 

4,550.00 , 
816.00 

1,500.00 
600.00 

54,539.81 



GOiERNMENT GRANTS. 

QUARTERLY EARNINGS Food. Clothing, Tuition.&c 326.00 per yr. per capita on 
school attendance. 

Maintenance •• House Supplies 
Bldg,Reprs. 35.00 

CImHING & Other Expenses.. High School Boys 
Mmual Training Instructor n " 

Indian ~-Studente 
Allowance Night Watchman (Oct-Apr) 7 mos. 

1956-57. 
QUARTERLY EARNINGS ••• 

September •••• 

December 

March 

June 

July-Aug. (1955-56 a/c) 
September alone 

Interim advance 
December account 

Interim advance 
Balance 1-13.r ch 

Interim advance 
Balance June 

$355.00 
100.00 
1500~OO 
:.120.00 
100~OO 

6715.00 

. 13. 
10,105.~~ 
3,710.38 

12007.70 

due 

Sept ember July anel Aug. amount 

SepteNber to Aug. 1956-57 ••• 

Quarterly Earning s. 
Clothing al d other expenses. 
Tuition (Indian lay-Students) 

n If 

per capita. 

• ye~ 
12.00 per month. 

3.710.38 (rec~d Dec)24 
1,500 - "tf 

h~7.70 n Mar.l. 
5,000.00 n Apr.4 
7,019.85 It Jun.l. 
5, 000 00 II II 1 
6,437,03 

1,778.85 
52.613.81 

Night Watchman (oct 60.00 •• Nov -April (new rate 100.00) 
Mmua1 Training 

52,013.81 
4,550.00 

816.00 
660.00 

1500 .00 
59,539.81 





A. JESUITS. 

1. Principal 
Bursar 
Secretary 

2. Superi~ndent 
Buildings, 
Works, 
Teacher •• Religion 

Singing. 

3. Prefect of Studies 
(Ass 1t Principal) 

Prefect of Discipline 
Teacher- High School. 

!~. ~eacher of High School. 
t\ " 

dpanish, 8 n lario 

SALARIES 1950-51. 

1950-5.5 
$7,200.00 

Lt 
5 Teacher of His Mathematics 

Disciplinarian -Supervisor 
Athletic Director. 

6 Disciplinarian i.e Supervisor 
Teacher-HiS Physics. 

7 • Manual Training Instructor 
TeaCher-Religion 

8. Professor of Mechanics 
Manual Training Director 
Engineer. 

9. Fireman, steamfitter. 
Shoe-repairer. 

10. Infirmarian- Nurse. 

11. Head-Cook. 

19.5.5-.56 
10,000.00 

$7,200.00 10,600.00 

Dep8t &0 
Schedules 

l1956..5~ 11,000.00 3400-4200 

2000 .00 

1900.00 

3600.00 

29.50.00 

1900.00 

2,400.00 

1800.00 

1500.00 

1.500~00 

3480.00 

2940.00 

2.500.00 

2400-2100.00 
12 0 000.00 4.. ..,~ 

-:5'~m 



EMPLOYEEs. SAIARIES. Gov't & other schedules 

Bo Non-Jesuits. 

1. Carpenter ,plumber oHandyman. 

2. Night-l-la tchman. 

3. DiSh-washer and other works. 

4. Boys f wardrobe-keeper etc. 

5. Seamstress 

6 assistant 

7. House-keeper and Portress etc. 

8 Assistant-cook. 

9. Teacher Grades 7 & 8. 

10. Teacher II 4, 5, 6 

11. Teacher n 

12. Teacher HiS. 

1950-55 

~~~~~ 
720.00 

960.00 

960.00 

960.00 

960.00 

11ho.oo 

2200.00 

2100,00 

1900.00 

1956-57 

3120.00 

1000.00 

1200.00 

960.00 

960.00 

960.00 

960.00 

1140.00 

2800.00 

2100,00 

1900.00 

2940-3360.00 

2400.00 

? 

1400-1600 .00 

1400-1600.00 

1400-1600.00 

1400-1600.00 

1600-1800.00 

(' 

2700.00 *2500.00 -If{! term -replaced Jesuit) 
member of staff. 
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